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No Symbol Cat. No. K Total K Grade Remarks

1

8.8.1.1
9.9.5.3
9.1.1.1

18
11
6 35

2

8.6.1.4
9.12.1.5
9.2.3.8

12
6

15 33

3

2.2.5.2 23

23

4

8.4.2.2
9.4.5.2

17
5

22

5

5.2.1.1
9.1.1.3
9.9.5.2

17
10
11 38

6

8.4.3.1
9.4.1.2
9.1.5.3

15
9
6 30

7

1.3.13.1
9.1.1.2
9.9.4.4

22
8

11 41

8

8.8.6.3
9.1.5.1
9.8.1.1

21
2
7 30

9

7.2.1.1
9.1.3.4
9.4.3.4
9.2.3.4

6
8

11
9 34
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Çategory: Power Advanced Date: 2024

Program: Known

Figure K

Total K

Judge Name IAC#

Asst. Name IAC#

Pilot #

Pilot: A/C:

Fig 1 K
8.8.1.1 18
9.9.5.3 11
9.1.1.1 6

35

Fig 2 K
8.6.1.4 12
9.12.1.5 6
9.2.3.8 15

33

Fig 3 K
2.2.5.2 23

23

Fig 4 K
8.4.2.2 17
9.4.5.2 5

22

Fig 5 K
5.2.1.1 17
9.1.1.3 10
9.9.5.2 11

38

Fig 6 K
8.4.3.1 15
9.4.1.2 9
9.1.5.3 6

30

Fig 7 K
1.3.13.1 22
9.1.1.2 8
9.9.4.4 11

41

Fig 8 K
8.8.6.3 21
9.1.5.1 2
9.8.1.1 7

30

Fig 9 K
7.2.1.1 6
9.1.3.4 8
9.4.3.4 11
9.2.3.4 9
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Figure K

Total K

Judge Name IAC#
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Pilot #

Pilot: A/C:

Fig 1 K
8.8.1.1 18
9.9.5.3 11
9.1.1.1 6

35

Fig 2 K
8.6.1.4 12
9.12.1.5 6
9.2.3.8 15

33

Fig 3 K
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23

Fig 4 K
8.4.2.2 17
9.4.5.2 5

22

Fig 5 K
5.2.1.1 17
9.1.1.3 10
9.9.5.2 11

38

Fig 6 K
8.4.3.1 15
9.4.1.2 9
9.1.5.3 6

30

Fig 7 K
1.3.13.1 22
9.1.1.2 8
9.9.4.4 11

41

Fig 8 K
8.8.6.3 21
9.1.5.1 2
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